

કોમંડ કો ગ્રામ :- ૯.૧૨૩. ફોર્મોલ ડાઉનસ્ટાન્ડી સંધિર ૬-૭૭૭

સાધકેન યુરોપી-૩૦૮૭ (MR-N/૨૩-૨૫)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

ગ્રામીણ કોમંડ વિભાગ કોમંડ સંશ્લેષિત ડાઉનસ્ટાન્ડી

DIVISION

ગ્રામીણ કોમંડ વિભાગ કોમંડ સંશ્લેષિત ડાઉનસ્ટાન્ડી

SUB-DIVISION

Komandi Com. Put Ud

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
ईस मापपुस्त पंजी में मशीन
द्वारा मुद्रित 100- (२१) पृष्ठ
है जो सहायक अभियंता कार्य
अवर प्रमंडल नरकम पु के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

28/11/24
कार्यपालक अभियंता
समीक्षा कार्य विभाग
नरकम पु (प्रधानावास)
28/11/24

पुनः इस मापपुस्तिका को कमीशन-
अभियंता-कार्य प्रशाखा-२ को
निर्गत किया जा रहा है।

28/11/24

1	2
---	---

SEN. ALVIN C. BROWN

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Retroreflecting sign board.					
600 mm equilateral					4 nos.
⑦ 600 mm circular					04 nos.
⑧ 600 mm X 450 mm					04 nos.
⑨ Boundary pillar					24 nos.
⑩ painting road kerb					
	2	176			352 nos.

⑪ planting of trees.					92 nos.
⑫ Road marking with lat-applied					
					115.
	2	30	30	0.10	= 180 m ²
	2	16	1	0.10	= 3.20 m ²
	2	2	30	0.10	= 12.00 m ²
	2	2	15	0.10	= 3.00 m ²
					total = 198.20 m ²
⑬ cable duct pipe					
	2	750			= 15 m.
⑭ P/R typewritten marks logo					02 nos.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Bore masonry in cm (1:3) in parapet.					
2 2 6.0 0.40 0.60	2	2	6.0	0.40	0.60
					25.76 m ²
(16) plastering with cm (1:4)					
2 4 6.0 0.60 -	2	4	6.0	0.60	-
					28.80 m ²
2 2 6.0 0.40 -	2	2	6.0	0.40	-
					9.60 m ²
2 4 0.40 0.60 -	2	4	0.40	0.60	-
					1.92 m ²
					total = 10.32 m ²
(17) painting two coats.					
2x 4 6.0 0.60 -	2x	4	6.0	0.60	-
					28.80 m ²
2 2 6.0 0.40 -	2	2	6.0	0.40	-
					9.60 m ²
2 4 0.40 0.60 -	2	4	0.40	0.60	-
					1.92 m ²
					total = 40.32 m ²
16/6/25 T.E 16/6/25 A.E					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing					
— T/S					
0.20 Ha (TMB/P-6)					
② ₹ 76928.08/Ha = ₹ 15385.60					
② C/O sub grade & earthen shoulders					
— T/S					
675 m ³ (TMB/P-4)					
③ ₹ 263.24/m ³ = ₹ 176872.00					
③ C/O granular sub base					
— T/S					
22.98 m ³ (TMB/P-6)					
④ ₹ 11965.28/m ³ = ₹ 274762.00					
④ P/L & compaction					
— T/S					
17.91 m ³ (TMB/P-6)					
⑤ ₹ 3985.87/m ³ = ₹ 71887.00					
⑤ P/L & compaction					
— T/S					
26.42 m ³ (TMB/P-6)					
⑥ ₹ 3905.86/m ³ = ₹ 103193.00					
⑥ P/L & compaction					
— T/S					
352.26 m ² (TMB/P-7)					
⑦ ₹ 57.23/m ² = ₹ 20160.00					

Continuation



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) PIA TOAIC coal TIS.					
3435-10m ² (TMB/P-7)					
3250m ² (TMB/P-11)					
3467.50m ²					
@ 16.43/m ² = 2					56921=0
(8) SDBC TIS.					
85-875m ² (TMB/P-7)					
0.81m ² (TMB/P-11)					
86.85m ²					
@ 127.15.89/m ² = 2					110227=
(9) clo dry lean concrete TIS.					
3.15m ² (TMB/P-7)					
@ 3769.33/m ² = 2					11873=
(10) clo panel concrete TIS.					
28.125m ² (TMB/P-7)					
@ 8143.42/m ² = 2					229034=
(11) KM stone					
01m ² (TMB/P-11)					
@ 2924.01/cach = 2					2924=
(12) 20M s/mc					
5m ² (TMB/P-11)					
@ 826.36 each = 2					4122=
(13) plaster & plaster					
3 decti/cach = 1/2					
1.92m ² (TMB/P-11)					
@ 215.5741/m ² = 2					28908=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) P/F & bore of pipe					
600 mm equilateral					
triangle					
04 nos (TMB/P-12)					
@ ₹ 4482.42 each =					217830.20
(15) 60 mm circular					
04 nos (TMB/P-12)					
@ ₹ 4586.74 each =					122992.20
(16) 60 x 40 mm rectangular					
04 nos (TMB/P-12)					
@ ₹ 4180.20 each =					16720.80

(17) Boundary pillars					
24 nos (TMB/P-12)					
@ ₹ 840.79 each =					20179.20
(18) painting new letters					
T/S.					
352 sq m/letter					
(TMB/P-12)					
@ ₹ 677 — =					2271.20
(19) painting of road					
92 nos (TMB/P-12)					
@ ₹ 305.10 each =					22069.20
(20) sand mounding with					
not applied — T/S.					
198.20 m ² (TMB/P-12)					
@ ₹ 886.50/m ² =					17570.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) RCC pipe duct - T/S.					
15-40m (T/M/P-12)					
@ ₹1011.55/m = ₹15173.25					
(22) P/F typical finish					
laga - T/S.					
02 nos (T/M/P-12)					
@ ₹11556.33 each = ₹23113.26					
(23) Bore well masonry work					
in cm (1.3) - T/S.					
5.76m ³ (T/M/P-13)					
@ ₹6588.67/m ³ = ₹37928.22					
(24) plastering with					
cm (1.14) - T/S.					
40.32m ² (T/M/P-13)					
@ ₹226.18/m ² = ₹9120.20					
(25) painting two coats					
- T/S.					
40.32m ² (T/M/P-13)					
@ ₹137.55/m ² = ₹5546.16					
total = ₹23,27,199.22					
Add 1% L.C.S. - ₹2327.22 = ₹					
Add 18% GST - ₹4188.96 = ₹					
Add seigniorage fee - ₹30040 = ₹					
total = ₹27,99,407.40 = ₹					
10% of bill - 0					
total = ₹27,99,407.40 = ₹					

Continuation

2799407.40 = ₹

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

10
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Jan File 21, 88, 077 = C
 (Phangae Lac Eighty eight
 than sent here)
 10/6/25
 10/6/25
 Div. Acct. Officer
 W. D. (W) Division
 Jabnabad
 Executive Engineer
 W. D. (W) Division
 Jabnabad
 10/6/25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

In file - 609 518 - 2 (Sis)
 (re) without for lead
 Eyt (400) m)
 11/27/25
 Div. A. Gen. Secy
 E. W. D. (W) Division
 Substantiated
 11/27/25
 Executive Director
 E. W. D. (W) Division
 Substantiated
 11/27/25